
GAM GAF / ID EST / FEDERAL A / INDIVIDUEL

DU 17/05/2025 AU 18/05/2025

1 2

12.467

13.000

0.533

0.000

12.367

13.000

0.633

0.000

12.934

13.500

0.566

0.000

12.567

13.500

0.933

0.000

12.567

13.500

0.933

0.000

12.034

13.000

0.966

0.000

12.000

13.000

1.000

0.000

12.334

13.500

1.166

0.000

12.734

13.500

0.766

0.000

12.634

13.500

0.866

0.000

11.967

13.000

1.033

0.000

11.867

13.000

1.133

0.000

12.734

13.500

0.766

0.000

12.267

13.500

1.233

0.000

12.600

13.500

0.900

0.000

11.734

13.000

1.266

0.000

11.967

13.000

1.033

0.000

12.700

13.500

0.800

0.000

12.200

13.000

0.800

0.000

12.400

13.500

1.100

0.000

FEDERALE A 16-17 ANS GAF

Pos. Nom Club Score Total

1 Lorette MAGNE

GAMBSHEIM -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
GAMBSHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

50.535

2 Mahault ROBBE MEYER
OBERNAI - SPORTS
REUNIS OBERNAI

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

49.736

3 Ambre BURY

MUTTERSHOLTZ -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
MUTTERSHOLTZ

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

49.568

4 Elise ZIMPFER

GAMBSHEIM -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
GAMBSHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

49.267



12.334

13.000

0.666

0.000

12.134

13.000

0.866

0.000

12.300

13.500

1.200

0.000

11.934

13.000

1.066

0.000

12.400

13.500

1.100

0.000

11.734

13.000

1.266

0.000

12.000

13.000

1.000

0.000

12.467

13.500

1.033

0.000

11.934

13.500

1.566

0.000

12.234

13.500

1.266

0.000

12.334

13.000

0.666

0.000

12.267

13.000

0.733

0.000

12.367

13.500

1.133

0.000

10.700

12.000

1.300

0.000

12.600

13.500

0.900

0.000

11.334

13.000

1.666

0.000

11.600

13.000

1.400

0.000

11.800

13.500

1.700

0.000

11.700

13.000

1.300

0.000

12.634

13.500

0.866

0.000

12.367

13.000

0.633

0.000

12.267

13.000

0.733

0.000

12.167

13.500

1.333

0.000

10.567

13.000

2.433

0.000

12.500

13.500

1.000

0.000

11.167

13.000

1.833

0.000

12.100

13.000

0.900

0.000

12.700

13.500

0.800

0.000

10.634

11.500

0.866

0.000

12.100

13.500

1.400

0.000

5 Julia ZILLIOX

GAMBSHEIM -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
GAMBSHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

48.968

6 Eléna BINKUS

WITTENHEIM -
MINES DES

POTASSES ALSACE
WITTENHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

48.635

7 Gabriella SODDEMANN

CHATENOIS -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
CHATENOIS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

48.001

8 Yuna STOECKEL

ECKBOLSHEIM - LA
RONDADE

ECKBOLSHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

47.734

9 Noemie BITSCH

WATTWILLER -
ALSATIA

WATTWILLER

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

47.601

10 Sarah FLEISCHEL

GAMBSHEIM -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
GAMBSHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

47.534



11.267

13.000

1.733

0.000

11.534

13.000

1.466

0.000

12.534

13.500

0.966

0.000

10.834

13.000

2.166

0.000

12.600

13.500

0.900

0.000

11.167

13.000

1.833

0.000

11.234

13.000

1.766

0.000

12.300

13.500

1.200

0.000

10.834

13.000

2.166

0.000

12.634

13.500

0.866

0.000

11.734

13.000

1.266

0.000

11.500

13.000

1.500

0.000

11.667

12.500

0.833

0.000

11.300

13.000

1.700

0.000

12.000

13.500

1.500

0.000

12.000

13.000

1.000

0.000

11.667

13.000

1.333

0.000

11.967

13.500

1.533

0.000

10.567

11.500

0.933

0.000

12.034

13.500

1.466

0.000

11.567

13.000

1.433

0.000

11.767

13.000

1.233

0.000

11.367

13.500

2.133

0.000

11.100

13.500

2.400

0.000

12.034

13.500

1.466

0.000

12.000

13.000

1.000

0.000

12.300

13.000

0.700

0.000

12.000

13.500

1.500

0.000

10.267

12.000

1.733

0.000

11.600

13.500

1.900

0.000

11 Pauline KIEFFER

SAVERNE - SOCIETE
DE GYMNASTIQUE

SAVERNE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

47.502

12 Jade KAMAL
THANN - ALSATIA

THANN

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

47.002

13 Loane GISSELBRECHT

MUTTERSHOLTZ -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
MUTTERSHOLTZ

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

46.701

14 Line AUVRAY-SPEISSER
OBERNAI - SPORTS
REUNIS OBERNAI

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

46.568

15 Amélia ABOULKER
THANN - ALSATIA

THANN

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

46.268

16 Naomie BUTTERLIN

SOULTZ - LA
VOSGIENNE SOULTZ

1861

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

46.167



11.767

13.000

1.233

0.000

11.700

13.000

1.300

0.000

12.067

13.500

1.433

0.000

9.234

11.500

2.266

0.000

12.634

13.500

0.866

0.000

11.834

13.000

1.166

0.000

11.634

13.000

1.366

0.000

10.100

12.000

1.900

0.000

11.900

13.500

1.600

0.000

11.767

13.500

1.733

0.000

11.300

13.000

1.700

0.000

11.067

13.000

1.933

0.000

11.367

13.500

2.133

0.000

10.300

11.500

1.200

0.000

11.400

13.000

1.600

0.000

11.800

13.000

1.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.034

11.000

2.966

0.000

11.834

13.000

1.166

0.000

12.067

13.500

1.433

0.000

11.567

13.000

1.433

0.000

11.867

13.000

1.133

0.000

8.767

10.500

1.733

0.000

10.734

12.000

1.266

0.000

11.534

13.000

1.466

0.000

11.700

13.000

1.300

0.000

11.634

13.000

1.366

0.000

9.567

12.500

2.933

0.000

9.434

11.500

2.066

0.000

10.667

12.000

1.333

0.000

17 Manon TORNARE
BISCHHEIM -

ALSATIA BISCHHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

45.702

18 Maeva MUYARD

BARTENHEIM -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
BARTENHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

45.601

19 Rachel HUMMEL

DESSENHEIM -
ASSOCIATION

SPORTS LOISIRS
GYM DESSENHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

44.367

20 Noellie KUHN

ILLKIRCH
GRAFFENSTADEN -

SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE

ILLKIRCH
GRAFFENSTADEN

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

43.735

21 Maëlys MALMAISON

SELESTAT - SOCIETE
DE GYMNASTIQUE

SELESTAT

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

42.902

22 Louane GUERIT
OBERNAI - SPORTS
REUNIS OBERNAI

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

41.368



0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

11.000

13.000

2.000

0.000

4.234

7.000

2.766

0.000

8.667

11.000

2.333

0.000

10.600

12.500

1.900

0.000

23 Elsa PRUD'HON

DIDENHEIM -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
DIDENHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

34.501


